
2016-2017 TOURISM COMMITTEE

NAME ASSOCIATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Becker, Bob Village of Pardeeville 111 Don Street, Pardeeville 53954 608-617-9201 bob.becker1@frontier.com

Currie, Annette CCTC/CCVB Director at Large W8229 State Road 60, Arlington 53911 608-635-7732 anniecurrie@centurytel.net

Elsing, Nancy CCEDC Executive Director 120 W. Conant Street, Portage, WI 53901 608-742-6161 nancyre@frontier.com

Fallon, Deb Sunfall on Main 139 South Main Street, Lodi, WI 53555 608-592-4012 sunfallonmain@gmail.com

Griffith, Carmen CCEDC Assistant Director 120 W. Conant Street, Portage, WI 53901 608-742-6161 carmen1800@frontier.com

Griffith, Mike CCTC/CCVB Second Vice President W9435 Cty Road X, Portage, WI 53901 608-408-8412 mjgriffith59@yahoo.com

Hanson, Marianne Portage Chamber of Commerce 104 W. Cook Street, Portage, WI 53901 608-742-6242 pacc@portagewi.com

James, Charles Village of Rio 112 High Street, Rio 53960 920-992-3700 njamesrio@hotmail.com 

James, Nancy Village of Rio 112 High Street, Rio 53960 920-992-3700 njamesrio@hotmail.com 

Morgan, Pat Glacier Valley Campground N8129 Larson Road 920-348-5488 pat@glaciervalleycampground.com

O’Brion, Bob O'Brion Photography 145 E. James St., Columbus 53925 920-623-2499 obifoto@charter.net 

Robbins, Judy Village of Fall River Trustee 338 South Main Street, Fall River 53932 920-484-3337 jrobbins@centurylink.net

Ross, Andy Columbia County Board of Supervisors 744 S. Main St., Poynette  53955 608-635-7373 andy.ross@co.columbia.wi.us

Schneider, Dave Indian Trails Campground W6445 Haynes Road, Pardeeville, WI 53954 608-429-3244 ImprovementTrails@frontier.com

Sitzman, Mandy Lodi & Lake Wisconsin Chamber of Commerce PO Box 43, Lodi, WI 53555 608-592-4412 info@lodilakewisconsin.org

Smith, JD (James) MacKenzie Center W7303 Cty Hwy CS, Poynette, WI 53955 608-635-8035 JamesD.Smith@wisconsin.gov

Stofflet, Stan Village of Rio Trustee 202 West Rio Street, Rio, WI 53960 920-992-5106 stosn@centurytel.net
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